L23000541583

(Re	questor's Name)	
(rice	न्यव्यक्ता व स्थाति)	
(Δd.	dress)	
(///	uicssj	
	dress)	_ _
(Adi	01622)	
	101-1-17'-170	- 40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	≘#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I		
	9	

Office Use Only



400420228854

12/15/23--01008--015 **30.00

1/4/201

2013 PEC 15 ANTH: 12

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	aited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
	Raymond D Herr			
	•	Name of Person		
	Freedom's Found Coffee I	LC		
FREEDOM'S FOUND COFFEE LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Raymond D Herr Name of Person Freedom's Found Coffee LLC Firm/Company 3321 Windy Oaks Dr Address Pace, FL 32571 City/State and Zip Code ray@freedomsfoundcoffee.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Raymond D Herr Name of Person The function of Person Final address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Raymond D Herr S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Ladditional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Ladditional copy is enclosed.				
Freedom's Found Coffee LLC Firm/Company 3321 Windy Oaks Dr Address Pace, FL 32571 City/State and Zip Code				
Name of Person Freedom's Found Coffee LLC Firm/Company 3321 Windy Oaks Dr Address Pace. FL 32571 City/State and Zip Code ray@freedomsfoundcoffee.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Raymond D Herr 315 350-1385				
	Pace, FL 32571			
	ray@freedomsfoundcoffee			
			ification)	, 53
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		354 E.32
Raymond D Herr		315 350-1385		<u></u> 15
Name of Person at (ne Telephone Number		
				MILLE 12
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			12
□ \$25,00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certified C	of Status &
Mailing Address	<u>s:</u>	Street Address:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Florida		
Enter Florida street address	Lij.	2
	<u></u>	
		==
		-
	•	J.
iddress on our records, enter the hal	nie oj tue ne	()
address on our records, enter the no	me of the na	m, mv.renis
		-5)
ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	ibbreviation "I	L.C."
lity company boros		
were filed on December 06, 2023	and as	ssigned
(ability Company)		
	ility company here: ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a address on our records, enter the nate Enter Florida street address	ility company here: ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "Laddress on our records, enter the name of the note.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title</u>, <u>name</u>, <u>and address of each person being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Raymond D Herr	3321 Windy Oaks Dr	≣Add
		Pace, FL 32571	□Remove
			Change
			□∧dd
			□Remove
			Change
			\ _Add
			□Remove
			□ Chánge
	·		□ Add- Cr: □ □ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change

					- 		
							
							_
		<u> </u>					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>					
-						-	37
							<u> </u>
							2
							MIH: 12
						=:1 <u>=:</u> ;	
ective date, if other than the da	to of filing:			(c	ptional)		2
effective date is listed, the date must be te: If the date inserted in this block ument's effective date on the Depa	specific and cannot be does not meet the	e prior to dat applicable :		ore than 90 days	after filing.) P		
cord specifies a delayed effective d s filed.	ate, but not an effec	etive time, a	u 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier o	f: (b) The 9	0th day a	after th
edDecember 12	2023	·					
Cheryl L Henr							

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee